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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 15 Men, 400m Medley Open
02/11/2018 - 10:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ALKAN, Samet 98 ISTANBUL ENKA SPOR KULUeBUe 4:20.38 739 Q
50m: 27.13 27.13 150m: 1:33.35 34.56 250m: 2:43.38 36.51 350m: 3:50.86 30.51

100m: 58.79 31.66 200m: 2:06.87 33.52 300m: 3:20.35 36.97 400m: 4:20.38 29.52

2. CHOUCHAR, Ramzy 97 Algeria 4:20.85 735 Q
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:32.66 34.10 250m: 2:41.56 35.88 350m: 3:50.37 31.63

100m: 58.56 31.37 200m: 2:05.68 33.02 300m: 3:18.74 37.18 400m: 4:20.85 30.48

3. SIMON, Andrei 97 Universitatea Cluj 4:41.81 583 Q
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:37.81 35.88 250m: 2:53.63 39.76 350m: 4:09.22 33.69

100m: 1:01.93 33.63 200m: 2:13.87 36.06 300m: 3:35.53 41.90 400m: 4:41.81 32.59

4. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 4:42.62 578 Q
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:40.39 36.98 250m: 2:55.19 38.46 350m: 4:09.39 34.58

100m: 1:03.41 34.17 200m: 2:16.73 36.34 300m: 3:34.81 39.62 400m: 4:42.62 33.23

5. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 4:46.32 556 Q
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:40.56 36.03 250m: 2:59.32 42.44 350m: 4:14.62 33.68

100m: 1:04.53 35.03 200m: 2:16.88 36.32 300m: 3:40.94 41.62 400m: 4:46.32 31.70

6. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April, BL 4:46.44 555 Q
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:42.34 38.06 250m: 3:00.83 41.79 350m: 4:15.50 32.96

100m: 1:04.28 34.54 200m: 2:19.04 36.70 300m: 3:42.54 41.71 400m: 4:46.44 30.94

7. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Novi Sad 4:46.53 555 Q
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:43.63 39.11 250m: 3:01.90 40.45 350m: 4:14.76 32.44

100m: 1:04.52 34.04 200m: 2:21.45 37.82 300m: 3:42.32 40.42 400m: 4:46.53 31.77

8. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 SC Spartak-Prozivka 4:49.89 536 Q
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:44.06 40.95 250m: 3:02.75 40.41 350m: 4:17.03 33.50

100m: 1:03.11 33.18 200m: 2:22.34 38.28 300m: 3:43.53 40.78 400m: 4:49.89 32.86

9. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 4:52.15 523 R
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:42.56 38.14 250m: 3:02.09 42.03 350m: 4:19.33 34.59

100m: 1:04.42 34.90 200m: 2:20.06 37.50 300m: 3:44.74 42.65 400m: 4:52.15 32.82

10. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 4:53.30 517 R
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:43.67 39.31 250m: 3:05.35 43.95 350m: 4:21.82 32.75

100m: 1:04.36 34.42 200m: 2:21.40 37.73 300m: 3:49.07 43.72 400m: 4:53.30 31.48

11. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:56.73 499
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:45.89 39.34 250m: 3:05.84 40.67 350m: 4:22.52 35.79

100m: 1:06.55 35.42 200m: 2:25.17 39.28 300m: 3:46.73 40.89 400m: 4:56.73 34.21

12. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:59.90 484
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:46.80 39.11 250m: 3:09.12 44.30 350m: 4:27.14 33.39

100m: 1:07.69 36.58 200m: 2:24.82 38.02 300m: 3:53.75 44.63 400m: 4:59.90 32.76

13. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 F.Y.R. Macedonia 5:00.13 483
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:49.43 39.26 250m: 3:09.65 41.83 350m: 4:27.07 34.86

100m: 1:10.17 38.27 200m: 2:27.82 38.39 300m: 3:52.21 42.56 400m: 5:00.13 33.06

14. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 5:02.83 470
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:51.43 39.51 250m: 3:13.45 42.79 350m: 4:29.94 33.21

100m: 1:11.92 39.28 200m: 2:30.66 39.23 300m: 3:56.73 43.28 400m: 5:02.83 32.89

15. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 5:03.50 467
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:51.58 40.55 250m: 3:12.49 41.98 350m: 4:30.04 33.94

100m: 1:11.03 38.63 200m: 2:30.51 38.93 300m: 3:56.10 43.61 400m: 5:03.50 33.46

16. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 5:04.40 463
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:42.35 39.53 250m: 3:08.00 45.55 350m: 4:29.31 36.26

100m: 1:02.82 33.71 200m: 2:22.45 40.10 300m: 3:53.05 45.05 400m: 5:04.40 35.09
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 15, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 5:07.85 447
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:46.06 40.19 250m: 3:11.69 45.77 350m: 4:33.57 36.33

100m: 1:05.87 35.80 200m: 2:25.92 39.86 300m: 3:57.24 45.55 400m: 5:07.85 34.28

18. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Novi Sad 5:08.08 446
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:51.97 41.34 250m: 3:15.95 43.38 350m: 4:35.44 35.50

100m: 1:10.63 38.23 200m: 2:32.57 40.60 300m: 3:59.94 43.99 400m: 5:08.08 32.64

19. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Beta Sharks 5:18.06 405
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:47.08 41.59 250m: 3:14.66 47.28 350m: 4:40.63 38.12

100m: 1:05.49 35.47 200m: 2:27.38 40.30 300m: 4:02.51 47.85 400m: 5:18.06 37.43

20. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 5:20.37 397
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:57.29 44.69 250m: 3:23.45 44.30 350m: 4:45.98 36.85

100m: 1:12.60 39.49 200m: 2:39.15 41.86 300m: 4:09.13 45.68 400m: 5:20.37 34.39

21. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 5:24.21 383
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:58.16 46.86 250m: 3:27.34 45.08 350m: 4:49.91 36.16

100m: 1:11.30 39.01 200m: 2:42.26 44.10 300m: 4:13.75 46.41 400m: 5:24.21 34.30

22. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Poseidon 5:29.75 364
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 2:00.27 42.29 250m: 3:29.03 47.45 350m: 4:55.30 37.14

100m: 1:17.98 43.97 200m: 2:41.58 41.31 300m: 4:18.16 49.13 400m: 5:29.75 34.45

23. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 5:34.84 347
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:03.74 43.51 250m: 3:33.97 48.43 350m: 4:59.85 36.89

100m: 1:20.23 43.11 200m: 2:45.54 41.80 300m: 4:22.96 48.99 400m: 5:34.84 34.99

24. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 5:46.77 313
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 2:05.78 45.15 250m: 3:40.02 50.61 350m: 5:09.61 37.95

100m: 1:20.63 44.11 200m: 2:49.41 43.63 300m: 4:31.66 51.64 400m: 5:46.77 37.16

DSQ LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina 4:36.28
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:37.70 35.16 250m: 2:52.61 39.80 350m: 4:05.28 32.45

100m: 1:02.54 33.56 200m: 2:12.81 35.11 300m: 3:32.83 40.22 400m: 4:36.28 31.00

15 - 16 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 4:42.62 578 Q
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:40.39 36.98 250m: 2:55.19 38.46 350m: 4:09.39 34.58

100m: 1:03.41 34.17 200m: 2:16.73 36.34 300m: 3:34.81 39.62 400m: 4:42.62 33.23

2. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April, BL 4:46.44 555 Q
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:42.34 38.06 250m: 3:00.83 41.79 350m: 4:15.50 32.96

100m: 1:04.28 34.54 200m: 2:19.04 36.70 300m: 3:42.54 41.71 400m: 4:46.44 30.94

3. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Novi Sad 4:46.53 555 Q
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:43.63 39.11 250m: 3:01.90 40.45 350m: 4:14.76 32.44

100m: 1:04.52 34.04 200m: 2:21.45 37.82 300m: 3:42.32 40.42 400m: 4:46.53 31.77

4. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 SC Spartak-Prozivka 4:49.89 536 Q
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:44.06 40.95 250m: 3:02.75 40.41 350m: 4:17.03 33.50

100m: 1:03.11 33.18 200m: 2:22.34 38.28 300m: 3:43.53 40.78 400m: 4:49.89 32.86

5. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 4:52.15 523 R
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:42.56 38.14 250m: 3:02.09 42.03 350m: 4:19.33 34.59

100m: 1:04.42 34.90 200m: 2:20.06 37.50 300m: 3:44.74 42.65 400m: 4:52.15 32.82

6. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 4:53.30 517 R
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:43.67 39.31 250m: 3:05.35 43.95 350m: 4:21.82 32.75

100m: 1:04.36 34.42 200m: 2:21.40 37.73 300m: 3:49.07 43.72 400m: 4:53.30 31.48

7. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:56.73 499
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:45.89 39.34 250m: 3:05.84 40.67 350m: 4:22.52 35.79

100m: 1:06.55 35.42 200m: 2:25.17 39.28 300m: 3:46.73 40.89 400m: 4:56.73 34.21
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 15, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

8. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 5:07.85 447
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:46.06 40.19 250m: 3:11.69 45.77 350m: 4:33.57 36.33

100m: 1:05.87 35.80 200m: 2:25.92 39.86 300m: 3:57.24 45.55 400m: 5:07.85 34.28

DSQ LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina 4:36.28
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:37.70 35.16 250m: 2:52.61 39.80 350m: 4:05.28 32.45

100m: 1:02.54 33.56 200m: 2:12.81 35.11 300m: 3:32.83 40.22 400m: 4:36.28 31.00

14 years and younger

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:59.90 484
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:46.80 39.11 250m: 3:09.12 44.30 350m: 4:27.14 33.39

100m: 1:07.69 36.58 200m: 2:24.82 38.02 300m: 3:53.75 44.63 400m: 4:59.90 32.76

2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 F.Y.R. Macedonia 5:00.13 483
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:49.43 39.26 250m: 3:09.65 41.83 350m: 4:27.07 34.86

100m: 1:10.17 38.27 200m: 2:27.82 38.39 300m: 3:52.21 42.56 400m: 5:00.13 33.06

3. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 5:02.83 470
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:51.43 39.51 250m: 3:13.45 42.79 350m: 4:29.94 33.21

100m: 1:11.92 39.28 200m: 2:30.66 39.23 300m: 3:56.73 43.28 400m: 5:02.83 32.89

4. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 5:03.50 467
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:51.58 40.55 250m: 3:12.49 41.98 350m: 4:30.04 33.94

100m: 1:11.03 38.63 200m: 2:30.51 38.93 300m: 3:56.10 43.61 400m: 5:03.50 33.46

5. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Beta Sharks 5:18.06 405
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:47.08 41.59 250m: 3:14.66 47.28 350m: 4:40.63 38.12

100m: 1:05.49 35.47 200m: 2:27.38 40.30 300m: 4:02.51 47.85 400m: 5:18.06 37.43

6. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 5:20.37 397
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:57.29 44.69 250m: 3:23.45 44.30 350m: 4:45.98 36.85

100m: 1:12.60 39.49 200m: 2:39.15 41.86 300m: 4:09.13 45.68 400m: 5:20.37 34.39

7. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 5:24.21 383
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:58.16 46.86 250m: 3:27.34 45.08 350m: 4:49.91 36.16

100m: 1:11.30 39.01 200m: 2:42.26 44.10 300m: 4:13.75 46.41 400m: 5:24.21 34.30

8. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Poseidon 5:29.75 364
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 2:00.27 42.29 250m: 3:29.03 47.45 350m: 4:55.30 37.14

100m: 1:17.98 43.97 200m: 2:41.58 41.31 300m: 4:18.16 49.13 400m: 5:29.75 34.45

9. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 5:34.84 347
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:03.74 43.51 250m: 3:33.97 48.43 350m: 4:59.85 36.89

100m: 1:20.23 43.11 200m: 2:45.54 41.80 300m: 4:22.96 48.99 400m: 5:34.84 34.99

10. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 5:46.77 313
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 2:05.78 45.15 250m: 3:40.02 50.61 350m: 5:09.61 37.95

100m: 1:20.63 44.11 200m: 2:49.41 43.63 300m: 4:31.66 51.64 400m: 5:46.77 37.16


